

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 862 of 2021

Satya Prakash Yadav **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

16-09-2022	Mr. Manoj Kumar Sinha, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Suyash Dhar, PL for the State. Learned State counsel prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file relevant documents. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Raju