



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.862 of 2021

Satya Prakash Yadav **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

30/09/2024	List this case in week commencing 21.10.2024. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Nisha