



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 862 of 2021

SATYA PRAKASH YADAV *Versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Order on Board

20/11/2024	Mr. Manoj Kumar Sinha, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Sabyasachi Choubey, Panel Lawyer for the State. Learned counsel for the State prays for one week's time to place on record some documents. As prayed, call this matter after one week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
-------------------	---

vatti