



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 862 of 2021

SATYA PRAKASH YADAV **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

19.03.2026	None for the petitioner even in two rounds. Mr. Abhiyuday Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State. Call this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Rekha